
Resultatliste 07.09.2014

Ungdomsmesterskapet 2014

G-15 200 m Finale
Vind: -1.2 

319 Abdurazak Sharif Moss IL 23,171

152 Kristoffer Blücher Gneist,IL 23,212

628 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 23,873

384 Fredrik Øvereng Overhalla IL 23,894

492 Øystein Steinsvik Evjen Sortland Friidrettsklubb 24,255

221 Jørgen Mejland Hansen Hind, IK 24,366

507 Herman Holm Strand Stjørdal Friidrettsklubb 24,477

169 Alexander Skammelsrud Halden IL 24,698

G-15 2000 m
  

585 Albert Sperstad (99) Tyrving IL 5,44,481

584 Kristian Skage Nordlund (99) Trones IL 5,45,162

349 Åsmund Jakobsen (99) Nordre Land IL 5,50,103

343 Sondre Juven (99) Nesbyen IL 5,51,144

89 Anders Søgnebotten Lang-Ree FIK Orion 5,55,835

410 Simen Halle Haugen (99) Runar, IL 5,58,586

136 josef njerve (99) Giv Akt IL 6,03,637

619 Marius Nåvli Sjølie (99) Tyrving IL 6,07,428

429 Mattias Paul (99) Sandnes IL 6,08,549

602 Henrik Bjørnstad Koppang (99) Tyrving IL 6,08,7910

3 Daniel Einarsen (99) Ask Friidrett 6,11,0411

536 Jørgen Baklid (99) Sturla, IF 6,18,6912

329 Vebjørn Aleksander Østlie (99) Moss IL 6,27,8613

550 Johan Warholm (99) Sømna IL 6,32,4914

365 Torbjørn Espeseth (99) Norna-Salhus IL 6,37,1515

437 Anders Olav Hoff Husøy (99) Sandvin, IL 6,43,2416

494 Martin Føll (99) Stadsbygd IL 6,45,3317

591 Didrik Hexeberg Warlo (99) Tyrving IL DNF 

5,35,46 5,35,46Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

Bane 1-12 innerst, Bane 21-26 starter ytterst

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

  
27 Torkel Bjørbæk (99) Bodø Friidrettsklubb 15,241

14,89 x 14,61 14,55 x 15,24
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G-15 Kule 4,0kg

546 Herman V Aurdal (99) Sykkylven IL 14,492

14,49 x x 13,85 13,35 13,95

412 Simon Løvhaug (99) Salangen IF-Friidrett 14,263

13,40 13,82 14,04 14,26 x x

371 Mathias Melheim (99) Olden IL 13,744

13,74 x 13,27 x x 13,09

167 Donavan Milos (99) Grue IL 12,715

x 11,20 11,73 12,09 12,49 12,71

631 Øyvind Tvedt (99) Tyrving IL 12,516

12,24 11,93 12,51 11,28 x 12,15

646 Marcus Theodor Moen (99) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 12,127

12,12 - - - - -

381 Simon Nilssen (99) Osterøy IL 11,278

x 10,42 x 10,97 x 11,27

17,47 19,99Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

G-16 200 m Finale
Vind: -1.2 

472 Daniel Nikolai Pedersen Skjalg IL 23,311

667 Bartek Sakowski Vidar, Sportsklubben 23,382

686 Toralv Opsal Ålesund FIK 23,483

42 Johannes Enli Kalleberg BUL, IL i 23,604

478 Mathias Hove Johansen Skjalg IL 23,605

422 Henrik Skulevold Sandnes IL 23,676

434 Ådne Øvrebø Sandnes IL 24,047

480 Stephen Owusu Skjalg IL 24,658

G-16 3000 m
  

577 Thomas Jefferson Byrkjeland ( Tjalve, IK 8,49,781

599 Harald Østberg Amundsen (98) Tyrving IL 8,50,292

231 Jon Rolf Skamo Hope (98) Hyen IL 8,50,303

430 Narve Gilje Nordås (98) Sandnes IL 9,12,904

660 Jan Espen Spydevold (98) Varteig IL 9,17,115

672 Ola Kroken (98) Vidar, Sportsklubben 9,17,156

396 Ola Martin Gåsvær (98) Ranheim IL 9,23,367

328 Sigve Kolderup (98) Moss IL 9,28,168

15 Markus Høgne (98) Aurskog - Høland Friidrettsla 9,32,219

249 Matias Førde (98) Jølster IL 9,32,2810
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G-16 3000 m
416 Eirik Bergene Aabrekk (98) Sandefjord TIF 9,39,2811

639 Oliver Andersen Vedvik (98) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb DNS 

8,29,51 8,25,77Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

G-16 Lengde

 
686 Toralv Opsal (98) Ålesund FIK 6,421
+3,3

6,42

+0,7

6,25

+0,5

6,21

+1,3

6,22 - -

386 Mathias Wester (98) Overhalla IL 6,252
+1,3

6,04

+2,0

6,25

+1,6

6,10 x

+1,5

6,09

+0,9

5,90

292 Sindre Olsvik (98) Lista IL 5,993

x

+1,8

5,77

+2,0

5,99

+1,4

5,92

+1,3

5,98

+2,1

5,98

160 Sondre Rinde (98) Gneist,IL 5,984
+1,4

5,64

+2,0

5,68

+2,0

5,76

+0,3

5,88

+1,3

5,82

+1,6

5,98

422 Henrik Skulevold (98) Sandnes IL 5,975
+2,1

5,97

+2,0

3,98

+0,3

4,18

+1,0

5,57 x x

555 Audun Kleven Rød (98) Sørild FIK 5,926
+1,3

5,70 x

+0,6

5,92

+0,8

5,76 x

+1,6

5,80

556 Christopher Balavoine (98) Sørild FIK 5,627

x x

+2,3

5,62

+0,3

5,29 x

+1,2

5,48

238 Audun Bakke Jensen (98) IL Koll 5,498
+1,3

5,36

+2,1

5,49

+1,2

5,47 -

+2,3

3,78 -

121 Viktor Nordstrand Sand (98) Fredrikstad IF 5,389
+1,4

5,38

+0,9

5,29

+0,6

4,74

539 Marius Kristoffer Tronslien (98) Sturla, IF 5,3510
+1,9

5,35

+1,4

5,35 x

33 Håvard Skailand (98) Bryne Friidrettsklubb 5,3411
+1,2

5,33 x

+1,1

5,34

134 Erik Solbakken Ring (98) Gausdal Friidrettsklubb 5,3012
+1,7

5,18 x

+1,8

5,30

277 Sander Kronstrand Kvalvåg (98 Lambertseter IF 5,2713
+1,2

5,09

+1,3

5,17

-0,6

5,27

219 John Magne Hardersen (98) Hind, IK 5,0714
+1,4

4,91

+1,4

5,07

-0,1

4,93

530 Alexander Stormo Haglund (98 Sturla, IF 5,0215

x

+1,0

5,02 x
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G-16 Lengde
299 Robin Svanor (98) Lørenskog Friidrettslag 4,9816
+0,4

4,21

+0,7

4,98

+0,7

4,81

188 Håvard Sæther Pedersen (98) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 3,4117

x

+1,7

3,41 -

7,09 7,32Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

G-17 200 m Finale
Vind: -1.6 

278 Sebastian Gullien Perez Lambertseter IF 22,801

620 Markus Nikolai Berner Tyrving IL 23,282

71 Nicolas Roppen Masters Dimna IL 23,403

147 Emil Engelsen Holm Gneist,IL 23,824

107 Christoffer Sandven Fil Aks-77 23,865

245 Sivert Eikrem IL Koll 23,966

674 Helge Sveindal Rosfjord Viking, TIF 24,457

87 Abou Granli Diomandè FIK Orion DQ:R162.6 

G-17 800 m
 Heat: 1

270 Christian Steen Orbekk (97) Laksevåg TIL 2,00,911

332 Sturla Granheim (97) Målselv IL 2,00,982

92 Fredrik Myrvang (97) FIK Orion 2,01,723

190 John-Atle Rasmussen (97) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,01,934

644 Jon Gunnar Alfsen (97) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,02,615

685 Tor Junor Vedde (97) Ålesund FIK 2,02,826

661 Sigurd Agnalt (97) Varteig IL 2,03,697

251 Andreas Lislevand (97) Kristiansand Løpeklubb 2,05,048

614 Lars Giske (97) Tyrving IL 2,06,529

362 Sondre Herland (97) Norna-Salhus IL 2,14,5910

630 Thomas Blekastad Davis (97) Tyrving IL DNF 

 Heat: 2
648 Markus Einan (97) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,55,721

16 Alexander Tesfamarin (97) Bergens TF 1,57,642

394 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Ranheim IL 1,58,773

56 Martin Schaal Mortensen (97) BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,59,824

643 Henrik Hanssen (97) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,59,865
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G-17 800 m
470 Andreas Wathne (97) Skjalg IL 1,59,916

680 Marius Emil Salvanes (97) Åkra IL DNF 

516 Lars Lunde (97) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) DNF 

68 Joakim Sundgot Gustavsen (97 Dimna IL DNS 

1,53,30 1,50,33Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
648 Markus Einan Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,55,721
16 Alexander Tesfamarin Bergens TF 1,57,642

394 Magnar Fossbakken Lundberg Ranheim IL 1,58,773
56 Martin Schaal Mortensen BUL-Tromsø, Friidrett 1,59,824

643 Henrik Hanssen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,59,865
470 Andreas Wathne Skjalg IL 1,59,916
270 Christian Steen Orbekk Laksevåg TIL 2,00,917
332 Sturla Granheim Målselv IL 2,00,988
92 Fredrik Myrvang FIK Orion 2,01,729

190 John-Atle Rasmussen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,01,9310
644 Jon Gunnar Alfsen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,02,6111
685 Tor Junor Vedde Ålesund FIK 2,02,8212
661 Sigurd Agnalt Varteig IL 2,03,6913
251 Andreas Lislevand Kristiansand Løpeklubb 2,05,0414
614 Lars Giske Tyrving IL 2,06,5215
362 Sondre Herland Norna-Salhus IL 2,14,5916
680 Marius Emil Salvanes Åkra IL DNF 
516 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) DNF 
630 Thomas Blekastad Davis Tyrving IL DNF 
68 Joakim Sundgot Gustavsen Dimna IL DNS 

G-17 Stav
  

127 Thorbjørn Vika Tholo (97) FRI IL 3,911
3,41

-

3,51

-

3,61

o

3,71

-

3,81

xo

3,91

xo

4,01

xxx

240 Johannes Bergh (97) IL Koll 3,712
3,41

o

3,51

xo

3,61

-

3,71

xxo

3,81

xxx

4,82 5,01Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

G-18/19 200 m Finale
Vind: -0.9 

69 Karsten Warholm Dimna IL 21,821

424 Joachim Sandberg Sandnes IL 22,262

24 Eric Alberto Marhaug Bodø Friidrettsklubb 22,343

106 Øystein Klareng FIK Orion 22,564

593 Eivind Hvistendahl Tyrving IL 22,835

479 Mike Lubsen Skjalg IL 23,246

572 Josh-kevin Ramirez Talm Tjalve, IK DNF 

303 Joachim Afzal Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett DNS 
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G-18/19 200 m Finale

G-18/19 800 m
 Heat: 1

482 Kjetil Rønjom Wabakken (96) Snøgg Friidrett 2,02,661

37 Anders Bakken Arneberg (96) BUL, IL i 2,04,422

205 Andreas Minesjord (96) Herkules Friidrett 2,05,803

519 Sondre Mæland (96) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 2,05,864

350 Aleksander Kristiansen Meyer ( Norna-Salhus IL 2,06,725

699 Jonas Haarberg Bolgen (96) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,14,016

357 Jørgen Tvedt (95) Norna-Salhus IL DNF 

 Heat: 2
141 Anders Bjørndal (95) Gneist,IL 1,58,831

451 Håkon Hanssønn Jakobsen (9 Selsbakk IF 1,59,632

659 Jonas Gjesdal (96) Varegg Fleridrett 2,00,553

561 Johan Sebastian Steenfat Eve Sørild FIK 2,00,804

495 Håvard Lalit Øglænd (96) Stavanger Friidrettsklubb 2,02,575

25 Jakob Eiring (96) Bodø Friidrettsklubb 2,03,516

39 Endre Wigaard (96) BUL, IL i 2,04,077

 Heat: 3
571 Edvard Kamperud Nygaard (96 Tjalve, IK 1,55,781

575 Mathias Berntzen Engevik (96) Tjalve, IK 1,55,922

649 Sigurd Blom Breivik (96) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,57,103

449 Abduljaleel Hir (95) Selsbakk IF 1,57,454

676 Ådne Norland (95) Vollan I.K. 1,57,795

651 Sverre Blom Breivik (96) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,59,496

537 Magnus Hannevig Pettersen (9 Sturla, IF 1,59,837

479 Mike Lubsen (95) Skjalg IL 2,00,128
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G-18/19 800 m

1.52.88 1.48.63Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
571 Edvard Kamperud Nygaard Tjalve, IK 1,55,781
575 Mathias Berntzen Engevik Tjalve, IK 1,55,922
649 Sigurd Blom Breivik Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,57,103
449 Abduljaleel Hir Selsbakk IF 1,57,454
676 Ådne Norland Vollan I.K. 1,57,795
141 Anders Bjørndal Gneist,IL 1,58,836
651 Sverre Blom Breivik Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 1,59,497
451 Håkon Hanssønn Jakobsen Selsbakk IF 1,59,638
537 Magnus Hannevig Pettersen Sturla, IF 1,59,839
479 Mike Lubsen Skjalg IL 2,00,1210
659 Jonas Gjesdal Varegg Fleridrett 2,00,5511
561 Johan Sebastian Steenfat Eve Sørild FIK 2,00,8012
495 Håvard Lalit Øglænd Stavanger Friidrettsklubb 2,02,5713
482 Kjetil Rønjom Wabakken Snøgg Friidrett 2,02,6614
25 Jakob Eiring Bodø Friidrettsklubb 2,03,5115
39 Endre Wigaard BUL, IL i 2,04,0716
37 Anders Bakken Arneberg BUL, IL i 2,04,4217

205 Andreas Minesjord Herkules Friidrett 2,05,8018
519 Sondre Mæland Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 2,05,8619
350 Aleksander Kristiansen Meyer Norna-Salhus IL 2,06,7220
699 Jonas Haarberg Bolgen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 2,14,0121
357 Jørgen Tvedt Norna-Salhus IL DNF 

G-18/19 Diskos 1,75kg

  
541 Ola Stunes Isene (95) Sturla, IF 60,111 MR

59,32 59,14 60,11 X X X

10 Thor Olav Rosvold (96) Asker Sk. Friidrett 54,462

51,65 54,46 X 53,85 53,34 52,49

235 Hans Sande (96) IL Brodd 43,203

42,55 43,20 X X 42,83 42,17

363 Sondre Kolbjørnsen (95) Norna-Salhus IL 40,894

35,08 40,44 X X 40,89 X

512 Asbjørn d.y. Lunde (95) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 37,865

37,86 X X X 36,62 37,34

233 Even Aleksander Engebretsen Ik Grane Arendal Friidrett 36,776

33,68 X 36,77 33,32 35,97 X

5 Markus Villanger (95) Ask Friidrett 34,437

X 34,43 X 32,51 33,37 X

28 Vetle Ojala Berg (96) Bodø Friidrettsklubb 31,528

X 29,77 X 31,52 30,52 X

293 Sven Martin Skagestad (95) Loddefjord IL X 

X X X

58,38 65.66Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

G-18/19 Høyde
  

69 Karsten Warholm (96) Dimna IL 1,981
1,83

o

1,88

o

1,92

xo

1,94

xo

1,98

o

2,00

xxx
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G-18/19 Høyde
123 Eirik Dolve (95) FRI IL 1,942

1,80

xo

1,86

xo

1,88

o

1,92

xo

1,94

xxo

1,98

xx-

500 Isak Jerpstad (96) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 1,883
1,76

o

1,80

o

1,83

o

1,86

o

1,88

o

1,92

xxx

311 Jon Simen Mangset (96) Moelven IL 1,864
1,71

o

1,76

o

1,80

o

1,83

xxo

1,86

xxo

1,88

xxx

216 Bendik Micheeff (96) Hind, IK 1,765
1,66

o

1,71

o

1,76

o

1,80

xxx

330 Bjørnulf Brekke (96) Målselv IL 1,766
1,71

xxo

1,76

o

1,80

xxx

225 Steinar Sollien Nicolaisen (96) Horten Friidrettsklubb 1,717
1,66

o

1,71

o

1,76

xxx

153 Magnus Leikvoll (96) Gneist,IL 1,718
1,66

xo

1,71

o

1,76

xxx

28 Vetle Ojala Berg (96) Bodø Friidrettsklubb 1,719
1,66

o

1,71

xxo

1,76

xxx

2.12 2.18Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

J-15 200 m Finale
Vind: -1.3 

105 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion 25,781

562 Karoline Daland Sørild FIK 26,042

282 Malin Edland Larvik Turn og IF 26,313

291 Therese Skyttermoen Lillehammer IF 26,424

259 Emma Natalie Hagen Dhir Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 26,665

310 Ingrid Storlien Moelven IL 26,836

435 Edith Meek Allern Sandnessjøen IL 26,877

199 Andrine Lærum Hellas, IF 27,388

J-15 2000 m
  

129 Inga Kårstad Skaar (99) Førde IL - Friidrett 6,38,351

23 Ingvild Myking (99) Bjarg IL 6,44,622

542 Solveig Hernandez Vråle (99) Sturla, IF 6,50,873

521 Asta Susan Rustad (99) Strindheim il 6,52,614
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J-15 2000 m
486 Helene Vikingstad (99) Sola Friidrett 6,53,265

397 Synnøve Antonsen Torp (99) Ranheim IL 6,58,036

496 Maria Wiig (99) Stavanger Friidrettsklubb 7,01,677

543 Thea Sildnes Baklid (99) Sturla, IF 7,09,258

684 Selina Dybvik Kristoffersen (99 Ålesund FIK 7,11,379

488 Ingrid Nordbotten (99) Sola Friidrett 7,12,9610

487 Inger Kristine Melhus (99) Sola Friidrett 7,13,1211

271 Esther zijerveld (99) Laksevåg TIL 7,16,2512

191 Kristine Dommersnes (99) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 7,18,2913

6.35.85 6.16.5Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
382 Anette Sagmo (99) Overhalla IL 12,001

x 11,53 10,72 12,00 11,49 11,61

38 Arianne Duarte Morais (99) BUL, IL i 11,582

11,47 10,81 x 11,58 x x

124 Helene Austnes (99) FRI IL 11,053

9,63 10,21 10,63 x 10,31 11,05

367 Vilde Emilie Ingvaldsen (99) Norna-Salhus IL 10,984

10,28 10,40 10,52 10,98 10,80 10,76

687 Åshild Opsal (99) Ålesund FIK 10,785

10,60 10,25 x 10,68 10,78 10,49

335 Elin Rekstad Lein (99) Namsen Friidrettsforening 10,496

10,49 x x x x x

289 Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud (9 Lillehammer IF 9,917

8,77 8,93 9,91 9,13 8,72 9,27

339 Silje Marie Havik (99) Namsen Friidrettsforening 9,468

8,92 9,46 9,18 9,29 x 9,32

444 Marie Biørnstad (99) Sarpsborg IL 9,309

9,30 9,04 9,09

385 Kaja Skarland (99) Overhalla IL 9,1910

x 9,19 8,41

13.73 14.35Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

J-16 200 m Finale
Vind: -1.4 

617 Mari Drabløs Tyrving IL 25,731

600 Hedda Hauge Hornes Tyrving IL 25,882

400 Mathilde Myhrvold Raufoss IL -Friidrett 26,003

459 Amanda Marie Grefstad Frøyn Sem IF 26,384
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J-16 200 m Finale
158 Renate Lie Gneist,IL 26,415

66 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Børsa IL 26,866

315 Marte Lier Moelven IL 27,047

78 Kristine Berger Akervold Fagernes IL DNS 

Finale søndag

J-16 3000 m
  

400 Mathilde Myhrvold (98) Raufoss IL -Friidrett 10,31,491

308 Caroline Foss Høistad (98) Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 11,17,172

538 Marie Benedicte Løken (98) Sturla, IF 11,33,193

9.24.69 9.15.53Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

J-16 Lengde

 
601 Helene Rønningen (98) Tyrving IL 5,601
+1,4

5,60

+2,4

5,44 -

+1,7

5,31 - -

418 Wendel Marie Håvardstun (98) Sandefjord TIF 5,132
+1,1

4,97

+2,0

5,13

+1,6

4,64

+0,3

4,98

+1,9

5,09

+1,6

4,99

336 Nora Holstad Nordmelan (98) Namsen Friidrettsforening 5,043
+2,3

4,92

+0,7

4,94

+1,2

4,89

+1,4

3,41

+1,9

4,87

+2,0

5,04

442 Heidi Gustavsen (98) Sarpsborg IL 4,914

x x

+1,2

4,63

+0,5

4,77 x

+1,2

4,91

111 Kristina Thunem (98) Fiskå IL 4,905

x

+1,9

4,67

+1,5

4,70

+1,8

4,88

+1,3

4,90 x

498 Emily Nyborg (98) Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 4,896
+0,6

4,89

+2,6

1,94

+1,0

2,07

+1,3

2,07

+1,3

1,50

+2,2

4,84

295 Connie Fredbo (98) Lyngdal IL 4,767
+1,3

4,61

+0,7

4,76

+0,9

4,58

+2,2

4,65

+1,3

4,76

+1,5

4,20

49 Thaniya Panchalingam (98) BUL, IL i 4,648
+2,3

4,64

+1,5

4,50 x x x x

553 Telma Eid (98) Søndre Land IL, Ski- og Friidr 4,609
+1,4

4,53

+0,4

4,60

+1,7

4,32

637 Linnea Greiff (98) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 4,5010
+2,2

4,50

+1,9

4,37

+2,6

4,48
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J-16 Lengde
436 Amalie Panman (98) Sandvin, IL 4,2011
+1,3

4,01

+1,3

4,20

+2,6

4,18

258 Benedikte Mortensen (98) Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 4,1812
+1,5

4,18 x

+1,6

4,15

621 Marthe Sofie Haugli Røe (98) Tyrving IL x 

x x x

6.05 6.28Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

J-17 200 m Finale
Vind: -2.6 

681 Alice Ulla Berg Ålesund FIK 25,751

409 Oda Mohus Runar, IL 25,822

657 Marte Pettersen Urædd Friidrett 26,063

246 Emilie Berge Iveland IL 26,654

407 Astrid Mohus Runar, IL 26,935

590 Christine Gloppestad Tyrving IL 26,996

125 Julie Viken FRI IL 27,157

285 Synne Frydenlund Larvik Turn og IF 27,608

J-17 800 m
 Heat: 1

116 Ingrid Linn Nordahl (97) Fredrikstad IF 2,18,921

428 Malin Nyfors (97) Sandnes IL 2,21,152

361 Silje Lindstad (97) Norna-Salhus IL 2,21,893

84 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde (97) Fana IL 2,22,854

145 Elina Drivenes (97) Gneist,IL 2,23,545

19 Mia Bjørlykke (97) Bergens TF 2,27,026

666 Anette Skar Binfield (97) Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,30,307

327 Maria Robertsen (97) Moss IL 2,34,438

309 Emilie Fossumstuen Grøterud ( Moelven IL DNS 

 Heat: 2
17 Ingrid Halvorsen Folvik (97) Bergens TF 2,13,941

119 Nora Kollerød Wold (97) Fredrikstad IF 2,15,722

255 Amalie Sæten (97) Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 2,15,853

334 Clara Sagnes Wågan (97) Namsen Friidrettsforening 2,17,334

450 Hanna Eid (97) Selsbakk IF 2,18,785
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J-17 800 m
13 Inger Emilie Bryn Mathisen (97 Askim IF 2,20,736

453 Kristine Gundersen (97) Selsbakk IF 2,21,397

460 Benedickte Andrine Myhre (97) Sem IF 2,21,858

414 Ingrid Hjelle Roset (97) Sandane Turn og Idrettslag 2,30,099

2.11.99 2.04.57Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
17 Ingrid Halvorsen Folvik Bergens TF 2,13,941

119 Nora Kollerød Wold Fredrikstad IF 2,15,722
255 Amalie Sæten Kristiansands IF-Friidrett 2,15,853
334 Clara Sagnes Wågan Namsen Friidrettsforening 2,17,334
450 Hanna Eid Selsbakk IF 2,18,785
116 Ingrid Linn Nordahl Fredrikstad IF 2,18,926
13 Inger Emilie Bryn Mathisen Askim IF 2,20,737

428 Malin Nyfors Sandnes IL 2,21,158
453 Kristine Gundersen Selsbakk IF 2,21,399
460 Benedickte Andrine Myhre Sem IF 2,21,8510
361 Silje Lindstad Norna-Salhus IL 2,21,8911
84 Målfrid Pettersen Lunde Fana IL 2,22,8512

145 Elina Drivenes Gneist,IL 2,23,5413
19 Mia Bjørlykke Bergens TF 2,27,0214

414 Ingrid Hjelle Roset Sandane Turn og Idrettslag 2,30,0915
666 Anette Skar Binfield Vidar, Sportsklubben 2,30,3016
327 Maria Robertsen Moss IL 2,34,4317
309 Emilie Fossumstuen Grøterud Moelven IL DNS 

J-17 Stav
  

230 Sara Bålsrud (97) Hurdal IL 3.101
2.66

o

2.81

o

2.91

o

3.01

o

3.10

o

3.21

xxx

317 Tiril Malm Sunde (97) Moelven IL 2.912
2.66

xo

2.81

o

2.91

o

3.01

xxx

654 Hanne Holmstrøm Wiersdalen Urædd Friidrett 2.313
2.11

o

2.31

o

2.51

xxx
xxx

3.81 3.95Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

J-18/19 200 m Finale
Vind: -1.8 

227 Naomi Van Den Broeck Hovding, TIL 24,781

35 Sara Dorthea Jensen Bryne Friidrettsklubb 25,292

165 Vilde Lund Bjørnsen Gneist,IL 25,653

678 Hannah Marie Skjeret Ørsta IL 26,014

347 Thea Lindam Nittedal IL 27,215

458 Amalia Westerlund Sem IF 27,266

102 Natalie Sosulska Moen FIK Orion 27,517
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J-18/19 200 m Finale
128 Anne Engen Andersen Frol IL DNS 

J-18/19 800 m
 Heat: 1

517 Mari Aarskog Nesse (96) Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 2,21,081

180 Anna Sofie Førre (96) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,21,212

606 Ingvild Drabløs (96) Tyrving IL 2,22,353

351 Amalie Lekva (96) Norna-Salhus IL 2,24,284

122 Ane Rolland (96) FRI IL 2,32,135

633 Hannah Ryslett Lepsøe (96) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 2,33,776

 Heat: 2
184 Elisabeth Angell Bergh (96) Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,11,911

467 Caroline Fleischer (96) Ski IL Friidrett 2,12,712

455 Marthe; Olsen (96) Selsbakk IF 2,14,213

532 Ane Bakken Hodt (95) Sturla, IF 2,14,544

419 Caroline Ziesler (95) Sandnes IL 2,14,765

569 Irene Johansen (96) Sørum IL 2,17,246

535 June Bakken Hodt (95) Sturla, IF 2,19,817

440 Imani Diane Modahl (95) Sandvin, IL 2,23,788

2.07.90 2.04.02Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

Tid avgjørende

Plassering Totalt
184 Elisabeth Angell Bergh Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,11,911
467 Caroline Fleischer Ski IL Friidrett 2,12,712
455 Marthe; Olsen Selsbakk IF 2,14,213
532 Ane Bakken Hodt Sturla, IF 2,14,544
419 Caroline Ziesler Sandnes IL 2,14,765
569 Irene Johansen Sørum IL 2,17,246
535 June Bakken Hodt Sturla, IF 2,19,817
517 Mari Aarskog Nesse Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 2,21,088
180 Anna Sofie Førre Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett 2,21,219
606 Ingvild Drabløs Tyrving IL 2,22,3510
440 Imani Diane Modahl Sandvin, IL 2,23,7811
351 Amalie Lekva Norna-Salhus IL 2,24,2812
122 Ane Rolland FRI IL 2,32,1313
633 Hannah Ryslett Lepsøe Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 2,33,7714

J-18/19 Diskos 1,0kg

  
359 Mona Ekroll Jaidi (95) Norna-Salhus IL 49,111 MR

44,19 49,06 X 46,93 49,11 44,66

126 Matilde Roe (96) FRI IL 45,972

45,72 44,02 41,68 44,11 45,97 42,04
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J-18/19 Diskos 1,0kg

353 Helene Sofie Ingvaldsen (96) Norna-Salhus IL 40,333

40,24 40,33 35,97 40,03 37,80 X

178 Solveig Barstad Thoresen (95) Halden IL 34,914

34,39 31,61 34,42 34,13 34,91 33,99

688 Guro Rogstad Sørheim (96) Ås IL 33,405

X 24,95 X X 30,90 33,40

493 Marit Jørgenrud (95) Spydeberg IL 26,056

X 21,83 26,05 X 23,35 24,89

302 Marta Rasmussen (96) Løten Friidrett 23,687

X 23,68 X X X 21,45

301 Agata Zienkowwicz (95) Løten Friidrett X 

X X X

483 Lene Juul Frømyhr (96) Snøgg Friidrett X 

X X X

48.28 51.46Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:

J-18/19 Høyde
  

467 Caroline Fleischer (96) Ski IL Friidrett 1,751
1,61

o

1,65

o

1,69

o

1,71

o

1,73

x-

1,75

xo

1,78

xxx

128 Anne Engen Andersen (95) Frol IL 1,732
1,58

o

1,63

o

1,67

o

1,71

x-

1,73

o

1,75

xxx

207 Elin Dale (96) Herkules Friidrett 1,613
1,61

xxo

1,65

xxx

413 Vilde Berthine Rasmussen (96) Salangen IF-Friidrett 1,584
1,51

xo

1,55

o

1,58

xxo

1,61

xxx

90 Ellinor Maurstad (95) FIK Orion 1,555
1,46

o

1,51

o

1,55

xxo

1,58

xxx

656 Johanne Eline Larsen (96) Urædd Friidrett 1,416
1,41

o

1,46

xxx

458 Amalia Westerlund (96) Sem IF x 
1,51

-

1,55

-

1,58

xxx

1.80 1.87Mesterskapsrekord: Aldersrekord:
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